Payments to Parties by year for 5 years up to October 1, 2022

Fiscal Year
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Number of votes
PGE May 30 2017
PGE Aug 17 2021

Abbreviations
Green Party
Liberal

NDP

Atlantica

PC Party

GPNS
$18,927.02
$19,227.46
$19,650.28
$19,772.68
$16,836.20

11,127
9,042

Liberal
$269,411.18
$273,687.56
$279,706.14
$281,448.37
$288,658.41

158,384
155,026

Green Party of Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia Liberal Party
Nova Scotia New Democratic Party
Atlantica Party Association of Nova Scotia
The Progressive Conservative Association of Nova Scotia

NDP
$146,794.60
$147,458.88
$150,701.62
$155,120.32
$164,744.17

85,335
88,477

Atlantica
$2,776.04
$2,820.10
$2,882.12

2,900.06

1,904.83

1,632
1,023

PC
$243,845.16
$247,715.72
$253,163.16
$275,915.92
$302,524.73

143,354
162,473



